
 

TIME 10:30-
11:30 

11:30-
12:30 

12:30-
1:30 

1:30-
2:30 

2:30-
3:15 

3:15-
3:30 

3:30-4:30 4:30-
5:30 

5:30-6:30 6:30-
7:30 

7:30-
8:00 

8:00-
9:30 

ON-
STAGE/ 
TYBCA 

DEBATE 
R1 

 MR&MISS 
GENESIS 

R1 

 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

OPEN 
MIC 

SLOGAN DEBATE 
FINAL 

GROUP 
DANCE 

MR&MISS 
GENESIS 

FINAL 

FASHION 
SHOW 

P 
R 
I 
Z 
E 
 

DI 
ST 
RI 
BU 
TI 

ON 

D 
J 
 

N 
I 
G 
H 
T 

CLASS 
ROOM 

 THIRD 
DEGREE 

R1 

 THIRD 
DEGREE 

R2 

MR & 
MISS 

GENESIS. 

   

LAB-1 CS GO    QUIZ 
FINAL 

   

NFS VIDEO 
MAKING 

LAB-2 BLIND CODING QUIZ R1       

OFF-
STAGE 

LOGO MAKING    THIRD 
DEGREE 
FINAL 

   

CS HUNT 

 

SCHEDULE  

NOTE: - 

PHOTOGRAPHY WILL START ALONG WITH THE START OF THE EVENT. THE PHOTO NEEDS TO BE SUBMITED IN TYBCA BY 3:30. 

R1- ROUND ONE    R2- ROUND TWO      THE EVENT STARTS AT 9 AM 

CONTACT DETAILS 
RAJ ADARKAR-  7768959733 
SHUBHAM- 9072207450 


