SCHEDULE



TIME	10:30-	11:30-	12:30-	1:30-	2:30-	3:15-	3:30-4:30	4:30-	5:30-6:30	6:30-	7:30-	8:00-
- SE	11:30	12:30	1:30	2:30	3:15	3:30	Fr Care .	5:30	3/ >	7:30	8:00	9:30
ON- STAGE/	DEBATE R1		MR&MISS GENESIS		OPEN MIC	SLOGAN	DEBATE FINAL	GROUP DANCE	MR&MISS GENESIS	FASHION SHOW	P R	D
TYBCA			R1	В	and the same				FINAL	3 Canal	10 m	
CLASS	THIRD		-23	13	THIRD		MR &				Z	TO C
ROOM		DEGREE R1	200	R	DEGREE R2		MISS GENESIS.		30		E	
LAB-1	CS GO				9 1	<i>)</i> (QUIZ	3			DI	N
	The Country of the Co		VIDEO MAKING			63	FINAL			201	ST RI	
LAB-2	BLIND CODING		QUIZ R1	A							BU	G
OFF- STAGE				K			THIRD DEGREE				TI ON	H
							FINAL	1				

NOTE: -

PHOTOGRAPHY WILL START ALONG WITH THE START OF THE EVENT. THE PHOTO NEEDS TO BE SUBMITED IN TYBCA BY 3:30.

THE EVENT STARTS AT 9 AM

CONTACT DETAILS
RAJ ADARKAR- 7768959733

SHUBHAM- 9072207450